
50

4041

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49

11

10

9
8

7
6

5

4

3

2

1

21
20

19
1817

16
15

14

13

12

27

23
24

25

26

22

30 29

28
33

32

31

34

38

39

37

36
35

Hi, I‛m Stormie.
Have fun learning 

how to keep 
Puget Sound clean.

Stormwater Puzzles

Kitsap County Surface and Stormwater Management Program 360-337-5777 

Lawns
Keep grass 
leaves & 
yard chemicals 

out of 
storm drains

    Stormwater Route
 Water from storms 

soaks into the 
ground or flows
into drains and 
Puget Sound

 Littering

       Don‛t throw 
         litter into 
      gutters

 Driveways
          Sweep driveway dirt 
          onto the lawn, not 
           into the gutter. 
             Wash cars on 
                   the grass

 Pet 
Waste

Scoop it, bag it, 
and place it in 

the trash

 Street 
Runoff
 Proper car
maintenance
  helps prevent 
      fluid leaks

Construction
Sites

 Contain dirt & debris 
so they don‛t wash 

into waterways

Rain Drop to 
Storm Drain Maze

Storm drains 
collect water 
from storms 
(stormwater). 
This water is 
directed into 
streams and 
Puget Sound. 
When stormwater 
gets polluted, it 
also pollutes our 
natural waterways.

Help Stormie 
journey through 
the stormwater 
system without 
becoming 
contaminated by 
Sludge or Toxic.

KCPW#7005(5/12)



Word List
Automotive fluids Conservation   Detergents   “Dump no Waste” 
Fertilizer   Litter    Non-point pollution   Pet Waste 
Pollution   Puget Sound   Recycle     Runoff  
Salmon   Stormdrain   Stormwater    Stream  
Watershed

Stormwater Word Search
Hidden in the puzzle below are 17 words associated with stormwater. 

Can you find and circle all 17?
Start with the letter indicated 
and write every other letter 
as you go around the wheel to 
find the hidden message.

Mystery Message Wheel
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Encoded Stormdrain
Mark the stormdrain with the encoded message to 
inform others of where the water goes.


